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Help Robot find Rover.  Color the boxes that have a 
sum of 8, 7, or 6 to make a path.

3
+ 9

9
+ 6

8
+ 7

6
+ 4

7
+ 4

7
+ 8

1
+ 4

4
+ 7

5
+ 2

4
+ 3

3
+ 5

6
+ 1

2
+ 6

6
+ 2

6
+ 2

7
+ 6

2
+ 5

1
+ 4

5
+ 8

3
+ 6

6
+ 1

5
+ 2

2
+ 6

2
+ 6

4
+ 4

5
+ 6

1
+ 2

9
+ 8

4
+ 2

3
+ 4

1
+ 3

9
+ 5

5
+ 4

3
+ 9

6
+ 3

9
+ 7

3
+ 8

3
+ 5

5
+ 1

2
+ 4

4
+ 7

9
+ 9

3
+ 7

8
+ 1

3
+ 8

8
+ 2

6
+ 3

7
+ 2

1
+ 6

4
+ 4

1
+ 7

5
+ 3
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Find 2 equations hidden in each box.  Good luck!

8 - 3
5

8 - 1
7

8 - 6
4

Write 2 equations:

9 + 4

13
6 + 1 7

11 9 + 3
4 + 410

8 + 1

18 2 + 2

1

Write 2 equations:

2 - 1

1 8 - 0

8

6

2 0
3

Write 2 equations:
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Puzzle:

16

9 18

23

25 15 17 +
The sum for each column

and row is given.
= = =

=

Work Area:

16

9 18

23

25 15 17 +

Puzzle:

13

14

22

17 12 20 +
The sum for each column

and row is given.
= = =

= =

Work Area:

13

14

22

17 12 20 +
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Rosa went to a farm. 
She picked 30 tomatoes.
She gave her 
grandmother 6 
tomatoes. She gave her 
mother 7 tomatoes. 
How many tomatoes 
are left?

Justin saw 1 movie 
about Superman. Adam 
saw 3 movies more than 
Justin. How many 
movies did Adam see?

It took Juan 11 hours to 
make a piñata. It took 
José 8 hours to make 
his. How much longer 
did it take Juan to make 
his piñata?

Color in the boxes.
10 or 7 = red,  14 or 8 = purple,  
16 or 12 = pink

What is the hidden number?

8 + 6 1 + 7 6 + 1 8 + 6 1 + 7 6 + 1 8 + 6
5 + 5 1 + 7 5 + 5 6 + 1 8 + 6 1 + 7 8 + 6
8 + 6 9 + 3 8 + 8 8 + 8 9 + 3 9 + 3 8 + 8
5 + 5 9 + 3 1 + 7 1 + 7 5 + 5 1 + 7 8 + 6
8 + 6 9 + 3 6 + 1 8 + 6 8 + 6 5 + 5 1 + 7
6 + 1 9 + 3 8 + 8 9 + 3 8 + 8 8 + 8 9 + 3
8 + 6 9 + 3 6 + 1 1 + 7 8 + 6 5 + 5 9 + 3
5 + 5 8 + 8 1 + 7 5 + 5 8 + 6 6 + 1 9 + 3
8 + 6 9 + 3 8 + 8 9 + 3 9 + 3 9 + 3 8 + 8

2 6
- 1 2
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6 + = 12 + 9 = 16 6 + = 13

+ 7 = 9 2 + = 9 + 5 = 11

+ 9 = 15 3 + = 9 7 + = 15

+ 4 = 10 7 + = 9 + 9 = 12

+

8

5 3

+

9 9

+

5 4

+

9 4

+

6 7

+

5 3

+

2 8

+

9 4

4 + 6 = 3 + 5 = 7 + 7 =

3 + 6 = 6 + 9 = 7 + 5 =

3 + 8 = 3 + 4 = 9 + 3 =

6 + 3 = 6 + 7 = 7 + 8 =
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Anne got a package. It was from her 
grandmother. There was a piggy bank in the 
package. There were 5 dimes, 9 nickels, and 
27 pennies in the bank. How much money 
was in the bank in all?

Mr. Hernandez poured 180 cups of orange 
juice. Then he poured 22 more cups of juice. 
How many cups of juice did he pour in all?

Maria hugged 13 people. Amanda hugged 32 
people. How many more people did Amanda 
hug than Maria?

There were some marshmallows in the bag. 
Adam ate 7. David ate 4. There are 9 
marshmallows left. How many marshmallows 
were in the bag before Adam and David ate 
some?

Write how much to add or subtract.

23
- 7

16
- 7

9

Start with 23 .

Subtract 7 .  Repeat.

12 9 6

Start with .

Subtract .  Repeat.

1 11 21

Start with .

Add .  Repeat.
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48
45+

36
11+

04
14+

97
14+

66
19+

59
02+

7
6+

48

56
66+
1

83+
111

06
0+
01

35+
87

5
84+
31

87
56+

11
95+

88
73+

87
26+

93
27+

93
16+

28
3+

41

1
9+
09

5
86+
3

1
25+
76

4
7+
37

6
8+

911

86
07+

58
92+

96
48+

48
09+

13
56+

71
91+

68
7+
31

0
7+

541

7
1+

15

65
4+
0

1
81+
53

7
64+
3
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Complete the number bonds puzzle.  Fill in the missing boxes with the numbers 1 through 
29.  You can repeat and use any of those numbers. You do not have to use all the numbers.

17 2

19

26

27

1

18

19

1
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

2 + 15 =

2 + 15 =

Draw
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

12 + 5 =

12 + 5 =

Draw and
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

10 + 10 =

10 + 10 =

Draw and
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

5 + 13 =

5 + 13 =

Draw and
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

6 + 5 =

6 + 5 =

Draw and
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

14 + 6 =

14 + 6 =
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

13 + 4 =

13 + 4 =

Draw
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

17 + = 19

17 + = 19

Draw and
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

8 + = 18

8 + = 18

Draw and
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

16 + = 19

16 + = 19

Draw and
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

15 + = 18

15 + = 18

Draw and
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

1 + = 2

1 + = 2
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Get a fidget spinner!  Spin it. I needed to spin time(s) to finish.

Estimate.  Write an EVEN 
number.  About how many 
pencils can you hold with 
two hands?

Write the numbers.

eleven 

   fourteen

nineteen

29, , , 32, , 

, 35

83
6-

55
2-

forty-six plus seven equals

A two-digit odd number 
has a 6 in the tens place.  
The sum of the ones and 
tens digits is 7.  What is the 
number?

Rosa loves reading.  She 
read 3 books this month.  
She plans to read 9 more.  
How many books will she 
read this month? 17,  34,  51,  68,  _____,  102,  

119,  136,  153

Sarah has 8 squishies.  She 
has 5 red ones.  The rest 
are yellow.  How many 
squishies are yellow?

15 = ___ + 10

   18 = ___ + 10

      14 = ___ + 10

45
1+
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Fill in the missing numbers.
Only rule - The same number CAN NOT be next to each other, in ANY direction.

Dark lines surround a block.  Numbers to use in a block:
  A block with 1 space has to be the number 1.
  A block with 2 spaces must have the numbers 1 and 2.
  A block with 3 spaces must have the numbers 1, 2, and 3.
  A block with 4 spaces must have the numbers 1, 2, 3, and 4.

2 4 2 4
1 3 1 3
4 2
3 1

An entire block with 4 spaces is blank.  Since
the block is 4 spaces it uses the numbers 1-4.

2 4 1 3

2 3
4 1
2 3 2 1
4 1 4 3

An entire block with 4 spaces is blank.  Since
the block is 4 spaces it uses the numbers 1-4.

4 3 2 1

3 2 1
1 3 2

2 4
1 4 3 2

Hint - These numbers are missing:

4 4 1 3

1
4 2 4 2
1 3 1 3
2 4 4

Hint - These numbers are missing:

3 2 1 3
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Fill in the missing numbers.

4 3 2 1
3

3 1

Hint - These numbers are missing:

4 2 2 4 1

4 1
4

3 4 2 1

Hint - These numbers are missing:

3 2 2 3 1

1 2
4 3

1 2 1

Hint - These numbers are missing:

2 3 2 4 1

1 3 1 2
4
1 3 1

Hint - These numbers are missing:

2 2 3 4

twenty-three minus nine 
equals

Anne started school with 10 
pencils in her desk.  She 
counted her pencils.  She 
only has 4.  How many 
pencils has she used?

71
01+
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Puzzle:

12

9 14

11 15 +
The sum for each column

and row is given.
= =

Work Area:

12

9 14

11 15 +

18 + 3 = 
five plus seven equals

72
01+

11 + 10 = ___

    11 + 12 = ___

D,  I,  N,  _____,  X

How much is this?

25
5+

14,  16,  18,  20,  22,  24,  

_____,  28

6 - 1 = ___

    1 + ___ = 6
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Fill in the numbers.

61 62

72

83

92 93

46 48

55

66

38 39

47

58 60

70

14 16

34

43

34

43

53

63

68

77 78

87

Mrs. King made 10 ice 
cream sodas. Connor 
drank 4 sodas. How many 
were left?

2 7
- 1 6

There were 15 crows in 
the tree. Then 12 more 
birds joined them. How 
many birds were in the 
tree?

What is the tenth month of 
the year? 3 3 + 5 =

1 0
4 5

+ 3 2

How many days are in one 
week?
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f d h h e l p c r t
y o u t o r o c o s
a l p r r o u n d c
m y s e l f e s o a
a b o u t o n o e r
e m n o c f n j r r
d u m h t n c l o y

Word Bank
about round myself
carry out help

Cross out the word 
that does not fit in the 
group as much as the 
others.

human beingorangutan

gorilla manx

horse guinea pig

8 8
- 6 7

your
house

Jason's
house

Maria's
house

Holly's
house

Amy's
house

Alex's
house

Jacob's
house

Max's
house

Anna's
house

Justin's
house

0A

1B

2C

3D

4E

5F

0a 1b 2c 3d 4e 5f 6g
Start at your house.  Go right 2.  Go up 3.  You knock at the door.  Who answers?

How will you get from your house to Max's house?

Go up .  Go right .

A treasure is 4 units from Jacob's house.  Put a circle around all the possible spots 

on the chart where the treasure could be.

A treasure is 2 units from Justin's house.  Put a circle around all the possible spots on 

the chart where the treasure could be.

3
4

567
8
9
10

1112 1
2

11 : 45
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Pick from the numbers to complete each number bond.

41

13

44

41

43

40

31 10

45

42

42

6

26
16

4

5

12

3

40

40

36

19

19

19

29

17

48
9

9

36

1

8

10

8

27

24

26

23

9

39

16

15

28

6

13

9

26

26

6

20

1

47

4

24

2

2
49

15

19

18

30

15

18

15

4

29

13

7

13
16

27

33

4

9

6

14 28

8

25

25

14

11
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Complete each analogy with the best word.

find red
teacher Earth
cookie peanut butter
south air

choose
toast is to jelly as

celery is to 

ocean is to Pacific as

planet is to 

fish is to water as

bird is to 

top is to north as

bottom is to 

hospital is to doctor as

school is to 

ice cream is to banana split as

chocolate chip is to 

bee is to yellow as

ladybug is to 

hide is to uncover as

lose is to 

govern is to lead as

elect is to 

E S T R U N K S A D F I N D H
OO K K P R C B S E DO S O F
P U R O E R L OC S C S P O E
B T A B S B OA H H D T A N E
N H I L T N S T DO T AC E T
A I N E CO T U O R B A E E T
T R A NOC NCC T R O P C I
I E B DOCOM T S A A S O R
ON U C K A S R OH I T R U E
N R H E I P E E R E N H E R D
T O E M E P R DON I GH T Y
E C A E A L E B L U E R A R T
A E T TWE O B D P M A E O E
C A E E I A A S A N R S U OC
H N R R N E D T H O K S AM L
E N D Y D D T E L H ONO R E
R OC R R N A S C H OO S E A
O P A P E R I S H R A NC U N
J U P I T E R O P E A R T H A
E WA T E R CON S U M E R S

NIGHT SOUTH FIND FEET
ONE SHORTS NOSE
BRAIN LOST RAIN
WATER GRASS TEACHER
TIRED BLUE EARTH PEST
WIND CONSUMERS APPLE
BOAT CLEAN BLEND
HEATER CEMETERY RED
SPACE HONOR NATION
OCEAN AIR DOCTOR
COOKIE COURTROOM
TRUNK CHOOSE JUPITER
PAPER
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Peter drew animal 
cartoons. He drew 
seven rabbits, four 
deer, two bears, and 
three horses. How 
many rabbits, horses, 
and deer did he draw?

There are 93 pages in 
the book about 
Winston Churchill. 
David has read 73 
pages. How many 
pages are left to read?

When he cleaned his 
room, Justin found 158 
pennies! His father 
gave him 255 pennies 
for cleaning his room. 
How many pennies did 
Justin have in all?

94, , , , 

, , 100

24
13-

36, 37, , 39, , 

, , , , 

45, 46, 

Peter had forty-four 
rocks in his collection. 
He gave Jack eleven 
rocks. He gave Justin 
nine rocks. How many 
rocks does Peter have 
left?

Sean has 5 dimes, 1 
nickel, and 12 pennies. 
How much money 
does he have?

John Glenn's 
spaceship went very 
fast. It went 17,500 
miles per hour! Express 
the number in 
expanded form.

61
33+

___ - 10 = 3

    19 - ___ = 18

7
3+
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Color each fraction.  Compare.

1
5

1
5

1
5

1
5

1
5

1
8

1
8

1
8

1
8

1
8

1
8

1
8

1
8

3
5

4
8

Color each fraction.  Compare.

1
2

1
2

1
3

1
3

1
3

1
2

2
3

Color each fraction.  Compare.

1
4

1
4

1
4

1
4

1
7

1
7

1
7

1
7

1
7

1
7

1
7

1
4

2
7

Color each fraction.  Compare.

1
3

1
3

1
3

1
5

1
5

1
5

1
5

1
5

2
3

2
5

Now draw the fraction boxes and then color each 
fraction to compare.

1
5

1
7

4
5

5
7

Now draw the fraction boxes and then color each 
fraction to compare.

1
2

1
4

1
2

2
4

Now draw the fraction boxes and then color each 
fraction to compare.

2
3

2
5

Now draw the fraction boxes and then color each 
fraction to compare.

1
4

1
7
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Complete the pattern.

45 54 63 72

20 25 30 35 40

8 12 16 20

18 24 30 36 42

10 20 30 40

1 2 3 4

3 3
+ 2 6

Circle each even number that is less than 374.

465 285 326 676 524

331 476 581 535 623

786 142 216 871 641

598 480 739 484 519

678 872 433 641 761

3
4

567
8
9
10

1112 1
2

:
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